Form PTO-1595 06-28-2002 RE 10-08	-2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01) 102.139156 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings (C)	U.S. Palent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of F 10224	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
MRS SATWANT KAUR SIHRA	Name: SATWANT KAUR SIH RA
(WIDOW) : EXECUTRIX	Internal Address: 3731 WESTRIDGE DR
6.25-02	Re
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	10-4-02
Assignment Merger	Street Address
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address:
Other	
	City: ORANGE State: CA Zin 92867
PROBATE 04-23-02	
Execution Date: WILL 97-29-83	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): 	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5, 685, 12.0
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed: Name: HARDIP CHOWDHARY	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	Enclosed Paid
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number
Street Address 3731 WESTRIDGE DR	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
City ORANGE State CA Zip 92867	(Attach dublicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	formation is true and correct and any attached copy
is a true copy of the original document.	-thus a - a 2000
SATWANT KAUR SIHRA Name of Person Signing	Signature 25-9-2002
	sheet, attachments, and documents
Mail documents to be recorded with i Commissioner of Patents & Tr	required cover sheet information to
V.ommissioner of Patients a Providence Statement Stat	

PATENT REEL: 013343 FRAME: 0632

	<u> </u>
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)	NTS ONLY
UMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	10-4-
Tab settings To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradem	narks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Mrs. Satwant Way Sibre	Name: Satwank K. Sit
(wiDow) + executivy NIDS	Internal Address:
00/20	// // // · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	INO 3731 Westudge Dru End
3. Nature of conveyance:	£ 0,1
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Nar	me
Other Probate and will	L
	City: Orange State Ca Zip: 92
Execution Date: Insile 23.04.02 W-	Ulty. Crty. State. State.
Execution Date: 177522 C3 (25)	کی 🕂 👌 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🚺 Yes
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5 583 72	B. Patent No.(\$) 5,685,120
{ ·	5,685,120
Additional numb	bers attached? Yes Vo
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponde concerning document should be mailed:	ence 6. Total number of applications and patents involv
Name: H.S. CHUMDHARY	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
Name: 11	Enclosed
Internal Address:	
3731 Westridge Druck	LE Authorized to be charged to deposit accou
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account number:
3731 Westvidge Druce Orange, Calif. 9286	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: JUN 2 5 2002
3731 Westvidge Drud Ovange, Calif. 9286 Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:
3731 Westvidge Druce Ovange, Calif. 9286 Street Address: City:State:Zip:	8. Deposit account number: JUN 2 5 2002
3731 Westvidge Drud Ovange, Calif. 9286 Street Address: City:State:Zip: DO NOT	8. Deposit account number:
3731 Westvidge Druck Ovange, Calif. 9286 Street Address: City:State:Zip:	8. Deposit account number: JUN 2 5 2002
3731 Westvidge Druck Ovange, Calif. 9286 Street Address: City:State:Zip: DO NOT 9. Signature.	8. Deposit account number: JUN 2 5 2002 USE THIS SPACE
<u>3731 Westvidge Druce</u> <u>Ovange</u> , <u>Calif.</u> <u>9286</u> Street Address: City:State:Zip: <u>DO NOT</u> 9. Signature.	8. Deposit account number: JUN 2 5 2002 USE THIS SPACE
3731 Westvidge Drud Overge, Calif. 9286 Street Address: City:State:Zip: DO NOT	8. Deposit account number: JUN 2 5 2002

PATENT REEL: 013343 FRAME: 0633

COPIES OF THIS GRANT ARE NOT VALID UNLESS THEY BEAR THE IMPRESSED SEAL OF THE COURT

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE

Principal Registry of the Family Division

BE IT KNOWN that KIRPAL SINGH SIHRA *

of 199 Moss Lane Pinner Middlesex

died on the 5th day of February 2001 domiciled in England and Wales

AND BE IT FURTHER KNOWN that the last Will and Testament of the said deceased (a copy of which is annexed) was proved and registered in the High Court of Justice and that Administration of all the estate which by law devolves to and vests in the personal representative of the said deceased was granted by the said Court on this date to the Executor

SATWANT KAUR SIHRA of 199 Moss Lane Pinner Middlesex HA5 3BE

It is hereby certified that it appears from information supplied on the application for this grant that the gross value of the said estate in the United Kingdom does not exceed $\pounds 210,000$ and the net value of such estate is Nil

DATED the 23rd day of April 2002

DISTRICT REGISTRAR / PROBATE OFFICER

Extracted personally



REEL: 013343 FRAME: 0634

This is my last dill and Teatament of me <u>RINDAL THER</u> of Fost Office Box Sumber 43126, Mairobi, in the Republic of Konya made this **29**/ day of **July** One Mousand Nine Hundred And Sighty Three.

I HAR ME ANY CO all my former Wills and other testamentary depositions made by me of any time hereto before and Jeclare this to be my last Will.

I ANTOINT my while ATTANY RAUR WHILE of Post Office Box Humber 43126, Mairobi, in the aforesoid Republic to be the sole Executrix and Trustee of this my Will.

I GIVE and BEQUELTH all my immovable and movable estate whatsoever and wheresoever unto my said wife <u>CATEANE KAUR COURA</u> absolutely subject, however, to the direction that an adequate and reasonable part thereof be get aside and invested in sound and tangible securities for the maintenance and equation of my daughter <u>HISS DELP-KIRAE KAUR CINES</u>. IN <u>ALMANER FOR</u> I have get my hand the day and year first above

written.

SIGES by the said ALLE BOLL as his last will in the presence of up present at the same time who at his request in his processes of each other have becourse subsection our no un ca ci hucones. o M. Sameia ADVI CATE i e D. ROX IDEN VALROBI WILL · • PROVED LONDON 2 3 APR 2002 DR. Q. A. YAMANI TEL: 557328 P.O. BOX 43523 NAIROBI. PATENT **RECORDED: 06/28/2002** REEL: 013343 FRAME: 0635